 Green Wyvern Yachting Club Draft Calendar 2017
	Event
	2017

	2016 Norfolk  Christmas Party
	To be confirmed TBC

	Committee Meeting 1
	TBC 

	2016 Spring Working Week
	TBC

	Spring Working Week Supper
	TBC

	Committee Meeting 2
	Friday 14th April (Good Friday)

	Rigging Party
	Friday 14th April (Good Friday)

	Easter Cruise
	Saturday 15th – 22nd April 

	First Aid Course  
	Saturday 22nd April? TBC

	Tony Tomkins Cruise – BOFF
	Friday 28th April – Monday 1st May 

	Whitsun Commemoration Cruise 
	Friday 26th – Monday 29th May or longer

	*Perryman Race  - (YSC)
	Saturday 27th May TBC Commem Cruise

	*Three Rivers Race  - (HSC)
	Saturday 3rd June – Sunday 4th June TBC

	Training Weekend Seamanship/Day Sailing 
	May? 

	Committee Meeting 3
	TBC

	Skippers’ Training Weekend  
	Move to July TBC

	Committee Meeting 4
	TBC

	 End of June/July Cruise – BOFF
	TBC

	* Wroxham Week NBYC
	TBC Saturday 22nd – Sunday 30 JulyTBC

	Summer Cruise Week 1
	Saturday 22nd  – Saturday 29th July 2017 

	Summer Cruise Week 2
	Saturday 29th July – Saturday 5th August

	Summer Cruise Week 3
	Saturday 5th –  Saturday 12th August 2017

	Summer Cruise Week 4
	Saturday 12th– Friday 18th August 2017

	Round the Island  Somerleyton
	Saturday 19th August 2017

	*Oulton Regatta (WOBYC)
	Sunday 20th – Friday 25th August 2017

	*YSC Bank Holiday Cruise 
	TBC 

	Committee Meeting 5
	TBC

	Cecil Howard Race Supper  Cantley 
	TBC

	Cecil Howard Race 

Cantley – Coldham Hall 
	TBC

	*Yare Navigation Race (CHSC)
	TBC

	Autumn Weekend Cruise (BOFF)
	TBC

	Committee Meeting 5
	Saturday 28th October 2016 

	De Rigging Party
	Saturday 28th October 2016

	AGM 
	Sunday 29th October 201


BOFF – Boat Owners, Family and Friends 

*These events are included for information. 

